10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF gzsA

JAN 13 208

* * * *

K. LINDEMAN
TRA‘ES REME '«'
N/ jWALM/ !

NS e |

THE STATE OF NEVADA,
District Court No.
Plaintiff, C297725
vs. Supreme Court No.
66697

STEVE DELL MCNEILL,

Defendant.

—— e S’ e e e e et e

CERTIFICATE ACKNOWLEDGING DELIVERY’OF
CERTIFIED COPIES OF TRANSCRIPTS TO COUNSEL
TRANSCRIPT DATES: 06/30/14, 07/30/14,
09/10/14, 07/07/14, 07/08/14
I e-filed the complete certified original of the
transcripts with the District Court Clerk's Office and
delivered complete certified copies of the same to Counsel

in the above-entitled action.

Dated: January 7, 2015

INvinda Scbusgedes

BRENDA SCHROEDER, CCR NO.

B-073%9 *




