1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
2	* * * * JAN 1 3 2015
3	TRACIE K. LINDEMAN CLERK OF SUPREME COUR CLERK OF SUPREME COUR
4	THE STATE OF NEVADA,) District Court No.
5	Plaintiff,) C297725
6	vs.) Supreme Court No.) 66697
7	STEVE DELL MCNEILL,)
8	Defendant.)
9	/
10	CERTIFICATE ACKNOWLEDGING DELIVERY OF
11	CERTIFIED COPIES OF TRANSCRIPTS TO COUNSEL
12	TRANSCRIPT DATES: 06/30/14, 07/30/14,
13	09/10/14, 07/07/14, 07/08/14
14	I e-filed the complete certified original of the
15	transcripts with the District Court Clerk's Office and
16	delivered complete certified copies of the same to Counsel
17	in the above-entitled action.
18	
19	Dated: January 7, 2015
20	
21	Brenda Schweder
22	BRENDA SCHROEDER, CCR NO. 867
23	JAN 1 2 2015